
# EVENT POSITION NAME FATHER NAME DOB STATE/UNIT SCORE CRN

GOLD NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL N. BIJEN SINGH 03-02-2010 MANIPUR 8 JK/21/SJ/M/001

SILVER REINOLD HANJA BAM H. MAHESH SHARMA 08-01-2011 MANIPUR 7.76 JK/21/SJ/M/002

BRONZE SAHASHARAN.S SARAVANAN.S 21-07-2010 TAMIL NADU 7.7 JK/21/SJ/M/003

BRONZE NAIYAR SHAN AHMAD RAZI AHMAD 14-01-2011 JHARKHAND 7.7 JK/21/SJ/M/004

GOLD BRITAIN MANGSA TABAM M. BOBBY MEETEI 28-01-2010 MANIPUR 8 JK/21/SJ/M/005

SILVER DIYA .K DR. SAJENA MOOSA P.C 08-05-2009 KERALA 7.86 JK/21/SJ/M/006

BRONZE ARUNA CHURA BHADUR 11-08-2010 DELHI 7.7 JK/21/SJ/M/007

BRONZE LEIMAPOKPAM PINKY L. CHINGLEN 05-01-2010 MANIPUR 7.69 JK/21/SJ/M/008

GOLD SHAURYA GAUTAM RAKESH PANDEY 12-10-2012 MADHYA PRADESH 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/009

SILVER VEER SINGH RAJPUT NARAYAN SINGH 17-01-2011 MADHYA PRADESH 6.72 JK/21/SJ/M/010

BRONZE VEER GHANGHORIYA JAY GHANGHORIYA 02-06-2011 WAI 6.36 JK/21/SJ/M/011

BRONZE VINAYAK VIVEKANAND GARASANGI 26-04-2009 KARNATKA 6.2 JK/21/SJ/M/012

GOLD KRISHNIKA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 30-09-2010 MADHYA PRADESH 7.66 JK/21/SJ/M/013

SILVER PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN ANIL CHOUHAN 16-05-2010 MADHYA PRADESH 6.96 JK/21/SJ/M/014

BRONZE HARSHITA KASHYAP VIVEK KASHYAP 20-10-2011 WAI 6.86 JK/21/SJ/M/015

BRONZE SONIYA MUNI 24-06-2012 HARYANA 6.86 JK/21/SJ/M/016

GOLD AUN ALI MIRZA ABBAS ALI MIRZA 19-10-2009 TELANGANA 6.92 JK/21/SJ/M/017

SILVER TANMAY .N. KUPPAST NARENDRA 07-08-2008 KARNATKA 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/018

BRONZE GARV GHANGHORIYA LATE.B.GHANGHORIYA 16-03-2011 MADHYA PRADESH 6.66 JK/21/SJ/M/019

BRONZE ASMIN KUWAR HAREESH KUWAR 12-06-2008 KERALA 6 JK/21/SJ/M/020

GOLD NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL N. BIJEN SINGH 03-02-2010 MANIPUR 7.9 JK/21/SJ/M/021

SILVER SAHASHARAN.S SARAVANAN.S 21-07-2010 TAMIL NADU 7.56 JK/21/SJ/M/022

BRONZE THAMAN.P PRAKASH.M 21-11-2009 TAMIL NADU 7.42 JK/21/SJ/M/023

BRONZE SHUBHAM KUMAR RAM NARESH 10-03-2010 UTTAR PRADESH 7042 JK/21/SJ/M/024

GOLD KRISHNIKA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 30-09-2010 MADHYA PRADESH 7.73 JK/21/SJ/M/025

SILVER LEIMAPOKPAM PINKY L. CHINGLEN 05-01-2010 MANIPUR 7.5 JK/21/SJ/M/026

BRONZE KASHYAPI SONOWAL JAYANTA SONOWAL 21-09-2011 ASSAM 7.29 JK/21/SJ/M/027

BRONZE AARNA BEHL AKSHAT BEHL 18-02-2012 JHARKHAND 7.29 JK/21/SJ/M/028

GOLD REINOLD HANJA BAM H. MAHESH SHARMA 08-01-2011 MANIPUR 7.96 JK/21/SJ/M/029

SILVER JUPITER ELANGBAM E. PRADEEP SINGH 01-02-2010 MANIPUR 7.86 JK/21/SJ/M/030

BRONZE DHARSHAN.P PRAKASH 21-11-2009 TAMIL NADU 7.52 JK/21/SJ/M/031

BRONZE VINAY GARASANGI VIVEKANAND GARASANGI 26-04-2009 KARNATKA 7.52 JK/21/SJ/M/032

GOLD BRITAIN MANGSA TABAM M. BOBBY MEETEI 28-01-2010 MANIPUR 8.16 JK/21/SJ/M/033

SILVER DIYA .K DR. SAJENA MOOSA P.C 08-05-2009 KERALA 7.7 JK/21/SJ/M/034

BRONZE SAADHANA S.S SENTHIL S 12-07-2009 TAMIL NADU 7.56 JK/21/SJ/M/035

BRONZE JIYA TAYAGI AMIT KUMAR 02-08-2011 UTTAR PRADESH 7.56 JK/21/SJ/M/036

GOLD JUPITER ELANGBAM E. PRADEEP SINGH 01-02-2010 MANIPUR 7.96 JK/21/SJ/M/037

SILVER ARINJAY CHILE SAMEER CHILE 13-01-2010 MADHYA PRADESH 7.86 JK/21/SJ/M/038

BRONZE REINOLD HANJA BAM H. MAHESH SHARMA 08-01-2011 MANIPUR 7.63 JK/21/SJ/M/039

BRONZE YASHPREET GURJOT SINGH 15-09-2010 PUNJAB 7.63 JK/21/SJ/M/040

GOLD BRITAIN MANGSA TABAM M. BOBBY MEETEI 28-01-2010 MANIPUR 7.86 JK/21/SJ/M/041

SILVER LARINSHA BASUMATARY RAJA BASUMATARY 15-06-2012 ASSAM 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/042

BRONZE DIYA .K DR. SAJENA MOOSA P.C 08-05-2009 KERALA 7.32 JK/21/SJ/M/043

BRONZE JAI SHREE JAGDISH KUMAR 22-08-2010 HIMACHAL PRADESH 7.32 JK/21/SJ/M/044

GOLD NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL N. BIJEN SINGH 03-02-2010 MANIPUR 8.06 JK/21/SJ/M/045

SILVER THAMAN.P PRAKASH.M 21-11-2009 TAMIL NADU 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/046

BRONZE MOHAMMED AKIL MOHAMMED ASIF 19-12-2010 RAJASTHAN 7.36 JK/21/SJ/M/047

BRONZE ANMOL KUMAR SINGH ASHUTOSH SINGH 16-05-2008 JHARKHAND 7.36 JK/21/SJ/M/048

GOLD LEIMAPOKPAM PINKY L. CHINGLEN 05-01-2010 MANIPUR 8.06 JK/21/SJ/M/049

SILVER KASHYAPI SONOWAL JAYANTA SONOWAL 21-09-2011 ASSAM 7.76 JK/21/SJ/M/050

BRONZE KRISHNIKA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 30-09-2010 MADHYA PRADESH 7.66 JK/21/SJ/M/051

BRONZE AYATEE DOLAS PANKAJ 19-08-2013 MAHARASHTRA 7.6 JK/21/SJ/M/052

5. TRADITIONAL  BARE HAND GROUP-C:-BOYS5

6

7

13.TAOLU- QIANGSHU GROUP - C:- GIRLS

8

6.TAOLU-JIANASHU  GROUP - C:- BOYS

9

7.TAOLU-JIANASHU  GROUP - C:-GIRLS

12.TAOLU- QIANGSHU GROUP - C:- BOYS

13

11.TAOLU-GUNSHU   GROUP - C:- GIRLS

10

8.TAOLU-DOUSHU  GROUP - C:-BOYS

11

9.TAOLU-DOUSHU  GROUP - C:-GIRLS

12

10.TAOLU-GUNSHU   GROUP - C:- BOYS

2 2.TAOLU-CHANGQUAN GROUP - C:-GIRLS

3.TAOLU-WINGCHUN GROUP - C:- BOYS3

4 4.TAOLU-WINGCHUN GROUP - C:- GIRLS

1.TAOLU-CHANGQUAN GROUP - C:- BOYS1

20th SUB-JUNIOR BOYS&GIRLS  WUSHU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
ORGANIZED BY -  WUSHU ASOCIATION OF JHARKHAND&WUSHU ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

21ST TO 26TH MARCH RANCHI, JHARKHAND

"TAOLU RESULTS"



GOLD VEER SINGH RAJPUT NARAYAN SINGH 17-01-2011 MADHYA PRADESH 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/053

SILVER SHAURYA GAUTAM RAKESH PANDEY 12-10-2012 MADHYA PRADESH 6.69 JK/21/SJ/M/054

BRONZE VEER GHANGHORIYA JAY GHANGHORIYA 02-06-2011 WAI 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/055

BRONZE SHOURYA CHANDRESH 29-08-2012 HIMACHAL PRADESH 6 JK/21/SJ/M/056

GOLD VEER SINGH RAJPUT NARAYAN SINGH 17-01-2011 MADHYA PRADESH 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/057

SILVER SHAURYA GAUTAM RAKESH PANDEY 12-10-2012 MADHYA PRADESH 6.2 JK/21/SJ/M/058

BRONZE GARV GHANGHORIYA LATE.B.GHANGHORIYA 16-03-2011 MADHYA PRADESH 6.13 JK/21/SJ/M/059

BRONZE VEER GHANGHORIYA JAY GHANGHORIYA 02-06-2011 WAI 6.1 JK/21/SJ/M/060

GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM JAYADEVA THANGJAM 15-03-2008 MANIPUR 7.46 JK/21/SJ/M/061

SILVER CHIRANJIT BORO RANJIT BORO 21-02-2008 ASSAM 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/062

BRONZE SAPAM LANCHENBA SINGH S. HEMANTA SINGH 26-10-2008 MANIPUR 7 JK/21/SJ/M/063

BRONZE AVIGYANN MODAK ASWINI KUMAR MODAK 23-12-2007 WEST BENGAL 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/064

GOLD ACHOM TAPAS A. IRABANTA SINGH 27-03-2007 MANIPUR 8.3 JK/21/SJ/M/065

SILVER LEIMAPOKPAM NELSON MEITEI L. CHINGLEN MEITEI 13-05-2007 MANIPUR 8.16 JK/21/SJ/M/066

BRONZE NITESH PRAJAPAT SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT 24-05-2007 RAJASTHAN 6.4 JK/21/SJ/M/067

BRONZE AYUSHI SHINDE NAVNATH SHINDE 16-07-2008 WAI 6.2 JK/21/SJ/M/068

GOLD NGANGOM KAJAL CHANU NG. KESHO MEITEI 26-09-2007 MANIPUR 7.82 JK/21/SJ/M/069

SILVER ARPITA DASH SUDHIR KUMAR DASH 23-07-2007 BIHAR 7.46 JK/21/SJ/M/070

BRONZE SANSKRITI DUTT SANTOSH DUTT 07-11-2007 HARYANA 7.23 JK/21/SJ/M/071

BRONZE KASHISH JAGDISH KUMAR 04-10-2007 HIMACHAL PRADESH 7.23 JK/21/SJ/M/072

GOLD MAISNAM DIAMOND SINGH M. SARAT SINGH 23-09-2007 MANIPUR 8 JK/21/SJ/M/073

SILVER AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 15-11-2007 BIHAR 7.53 JK/21/SJ/M/074

BRONZE AYAN DUTTA AMIT DUTTA 04-07-2008 ASSAM 7.3 JK/21/SJ/M/075

BRONZE PRANJAL MEDHI SUBHASH MEDHI 03-12-2007 ASSAM 7.23 JK/21/SJ/M/076

GOLD MAIBAM PAMESHWORI DEVI M. BISHO SINGH 01-01-2009 MANIPUR 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/077

SILVER FATHIMA JAFAR JAFAR SHAREEF 18-01-2008 KERALA 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/078

BRONZE AANYA PANKAJ 09-12-2008 DELHI 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/079

BRONZE PARI SUNIL 13-09-2007 DELHI 6.4 JK/21/SJ/M/080

GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM JAYADEVA THANGJAM 15-03-2008 MANIPUR 7.36 JK/21/SJ/M/081

SILVER CHIRANJIT BORO RANJIT BORO 21-02-2008 ASSAM 7.33 JK/21/SJ/M/082

BRONZE MOHIT . V. L VIJAYAN.M 25-04-2007 TAMIL NADU 7 JK/21/SJ/M/083

BRONZE SATYAM JAIN NITIN JAIN 18-06-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/084

GOLD DEEKSHA TEWARI UMESH TEWARI 07-10-2007 ASSAM 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/085

SILVER MAIBAM PAMESHWORI DEVI M. BISHO SINGH 01-01-2009 MANIPUR 6.86 JK/21/SJ/M/086

BRONZE YASHMITHA . K KATHIRVEL 13-11-2007 TAMIL NADU 6.53 JK/21/SJ/M/087

BRONZE FATHIMA JAFAR JAFAR SHAREEF 18-01-2008 KERALA 6 JK/21/SJ/M/088

GOLD ACHOM TAPAS A. IRABANTA SINGH 27-03-2007 MANIPUR 8 JK/21/SJ/M/089

SILVER NITESH PRAJAPAT SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT 24-05-2007 RAJASTHAN 7.7 JK/21/SJ/M/090

BRONZE SUNEESH RAWAT RAM LAKHAN 01-01-2008 UTTAR PRADESH 7 JK/21/SJ/M/091

BRONZE RAJDIPTA DAS SANSKAR DAS 23-09-2007 WEST BENGAL 7 JK/21/SJ/M/092

GOLD NGANGOM KAJAL CHANU NG. KESHO MEITEI 26-09-2007 MANIPUR 7.76 JK/21/SJ/M/093

SILVER ARPITA DASH SUDHIR KUMAR DASH 23-07-2007 BIHAR 7.19 JK/21/SJ/M/094

BRONZE PRANTIKA BORAH PRASANTA BORA 27-08-2007 ASSAM 7.06 JK/21/SJ/M/095

BRONZE HIMASHI CHANDRAKAR DHAN SINGH CHANDRAKAR 05-09-2010 CHHATTISGARH 7.06 JK/21/SJ/M/096

GOLD ARHAAN BOROOAH SHYAMAL BOROOAH 14-09-2007 ASSAM 6.69 JK/21/SJ/M/097

SILVER BAVNEET SINGH PARVINDER SINGH 04-12-2008 JAMMU & KASHMIR 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/098

BRONZE ANURAG BARHA RAKESH BARHA 19-02-2009 MADHYA PRADESH 6.52 JK/21/SJ/M/099

BRONZE PARTH VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 26-02-2011 CHHATTISGARH 6.52 JK/21/SJ/M/100

GOLD JONA PRINCIE KONSAM KONSAM HEMCHANDRA SINGH 18-07-2007 MANIPUR 7.93 JK/21/SJ/M/101

SILVER DAISY RABHA KISHORE KR. RABHA 05-01-2008 ASSAM 7.6 JK/21/SJ/M/102

BRONZE ROSHNI ORAON RAJU ORAON 28-07-2007 JHARKHAND 7.3 JK/21/SJ/M/103

BRONZE AADHIRAI.S.B SENTHIL KUMAR.S 25-10-2007 TAMIL NADU 7.26 JK/21/SJ/M/104

GOLD ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA 04-08-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/105

SILVER ASMIN KUWAR HAREESH KUWAR 12-06-2008 KERALA 6.49 JK/21/SJ/M/106

BRONZE SUMIT .P. GORPADE PRAKASH 10-01-2007 KARNATKA 6 JK/21/SJ/M/107

BRONZE KAVYA BIHARI LAL 07-08-2008 HIMACHAL PRADESH 5.8 JK/21/SJ/M/108

GOLD PALLAVI CHOUHAN MANDHAR CHOUHAN 26-04-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/109

SILVER SANVI.S. JANGI SURESH  01-08-2007 KARNATKA 6.7 JK/21/SJ/M/110

BRONZE KAJOL CHOUHAN ANIL CHOUHAN 02-01-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/111

BRONZE ANSHU KUMARI LT.  SUKU GANJHU 01-02-2009 JHARKHAND 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/112

14 14.TAOLU- TRADITIONAL SHORT WEAPON - C:- BOYS

15 15.TAOLU- TRADITIONAL long WEAPON - C:- BOYS

16 16.TAOLU- NANQUAN GROUP - B :- BOYS

17 17.TAOLU- CHANQUAN GROUP - B :- BOYS

18 18.TAOLU- CHANQUAN GROUP - B :- GIRLS

19 19. 42FORMS TAIJIQUAN GROUP- B :-BOYS

20 20.TAOLU- NANQUAN GROUP - B :-GIRLS

21 21.TAOLU- NANDAO GROUP - B :-BOYS

26. 42FORMS TAIJIQUAN GROUP- B :-GIRLS

27.TAOLU-  WINGCHUN GROUP - B :- BOYS

22.TAOLU- NANDAO GROUP - B :-GIRLS22

23

24

25

23.TAOLU-  DAOSHU GROUP - B :-BOYS

24.TAOLU-  DAOSHU GROUP - B :- GIRLS

25.TRADITIONAL TAICHIQUAN GROUP- B :- BOYS

26

27

28 28.TAOLU-  WINGCHUN GROUP - B :- GIRLS



GOLD LEIMAPOKPAM NELSON MEITEI L. CHINGLEN MEITEI 13-05-2007 MANIPUR 8.06 JK/21/SJ/M/113

SILVER NIKHIL NABIN 05-12-2007 DELHI 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/114

BRONZE KANISHK VARDHAN.G GOBINATH 03-07-2007 TAMIL NADU 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/115

BRONZE KAVYA BIHARI LAL 07-08-2008 HIMACHAL PRADESH 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/116

GOLD NIKSHITHA .V.S SARAVANAN.A 14-07-2008 TAMIL NADU 6.96 JK/21/SJ/M/117

SILVER PURVA NARVARIYA MANISH NARVARIYA 27-05-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/118

BRONZE MISBA FATHIMA ABDUL RAHIMAN 21-04-2007 LAKSHDWEEP 6.73 JK/21/SJ/M/119

BRONZE LAKSHMI PRABH S V. SENTIL KUMAR 09-01-2008 TAMIL NADU 6.53 JK/21/SJ/M/120

GOLD AYAN DUTTA AMIT DUTTA 04-07-2008 ASSAM 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/121

SILVER ARHAAN BOROOAH SHYAMAL BOROOAH 14-09-2007 ASSAM 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/122

BRONZE CHETANYA VERMA LATE RAKESH 05-01-2009 MADHYA PRADESH 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/123

BRONZE ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA 04-08-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/124

GOLD OJASWANI PATEL SHRI RAM PATEL 13-08-2008 MADHYA PRADESH 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/125

SILVER KHUSHI .S. VERMA SANJAY 27-07-2007 KARNATKA 6.7 JK/21/SJ/M/126

BRONZE PALLAVI CHOUHAN MANDHAR CHOUHAN 26-04-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/127

BRONZE HANSHIKA SAHU DUSHYANT KUMAR SAHU 20-01-2011 CHHATTISGARH 6.5 JK/21/SJ/M/128

GOLD SHYAMALI DEKA RAJU DEKA 18-07-2006 ASSAM 7.3 JK/21/SJ/M/129

SILVER LUHA SUNEER HAMSA SUNEER KALATHIL HAMSA 21-01-2008 KERALA 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/130

BRONZE OJASWANI PATEL SHRI RAM PATEL 13-08-2008 MADHYA PRADESH 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/131

BRONZE SRUTHI R RAM KUMAR R 05-09-2007 TAMIL NADU 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/132

GOLD ACHOM TAPAS A. IRABANTA SINGH 27-03-2007 MANIPUR 7.5 JK/21/SJ/M/133

SILVER NITESH PRAJAPAT SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT 24-05-2007 RAJASTHAN 7.46 JK/21/SJ/M/134

BRONZE SUNEESH RAWAT RAM LAKHAN 01-01-2008 UTTAR PRADESH 7 JK/21/SJ/M/135

BRONZE RAJDIPTA DAS SANSKAR DAS 23-09-2007 WEST BENGAL 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/136

GOLD NGANGOM KAJAL CHANU NG. KESHO MEITEI 26-09-2007 MANIPUR 7.9 JK/21/SJ/M/137

SILVER SANSKRITI DUTT SANTOSH DUTT 07-11-2007 HARYANA 7 JK/21/SJ/M/138

BRONZE ARPITA DASH SUDHIR KUMAR DASH 23-07-2007 BIHAR 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/139

BRONZE PRANTIKA BORAH PRASANTA BORA 27-08-2007 ASSAM 6.96 JK/21/SJ/M/140

GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM JAYADEVA THANGJAM 15-03-2008 MANIPUR 7.6 JK/21/SJ/M/141

SILVER SAPAM LANCHENBA SINGH S. HEMANTA SINGH 26-10-2008 MANIPUR 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/142

BRONZE CHIRANJIT BORO RANJIT BORO 21-02-2008 ASSAM 7.3 JK/21/SJ/M/143

BRONZE MOHIT . V. L VIJAYAN.M 25-04-2007 TAMIL NADU 7.03 JK/21/SJ/M/144

GOLD DEEKSHA TEWARI UMESH TEWARI 07-10-2007 ASSAM 7.06 JK/21/SJ/M/145

SILVER YASHMITHA . K KATHIRVEL 13-11-2007 TAMIL NADU 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/146

BRONZE FATHIMA JAFAR JAFAR SHAREEF 18-01-2008 KERALA 6.79 JK/21/SJ/M/147

BRONZE AYUSHI SHINDE NAVNATH SHINDE 16-07-2008 WAI 6.2 JK/21/SJ/M/148

GOLD LEIMAPOKPAM NELSON MEITEI L. CHINGLEN MEITEI 13-05-2007 MANIPUR 7.4 JK/21/SJ/M/149

SILVER KANISHK VARDHAN.G GOBINATH 03-07-2007 TAMIL NADU 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/150

BRONZE ANEESH KR. RAWAT VIJAY KUMAR 14-02-2009 UTTAR PRADESH 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/151

BRONZE ASHU SINGH GEETA SINGH 10-11-2008 HARYANA 6.66 JK/21/SJ/M/152

GOLD MISBA FATHIMA ABDUL RAHIMAN 21-04-2007 LAKSHDWEEP 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/153

SILVER SNEHA BORAH HEMANTA BORAH 02-08-2007 ASSAM 7.1 JK/21/SJ/M/154

BRONZE NIKSHITHA .V.S SARAVANAN.A 14-07-2008 TAMIL NADU 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/155

BRONZE PURVA NARVARIYA MANISH NARVARIYA 27-05-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.7 JK/21/SJ/M/156

GOLD SATYAM JAIN NITIN JAIN 18-06-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.9 JK/21/SJ/M/157

SILVER ARHAAN BOROOAH SHYAMAL BOROOAH 14-09-2007 ASSAM 6.8 JK/21/SJ/M/158

BRONZE CHETANYA VERMA LATE RAKESH 05-01-2009 MADHYA PRADESH 6.76 JK/21/SJ/M/159

BRONZE ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA 04-08-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.53 JK/21/SJ/M/160

LEIMAPOKPAM NELSON MEITEI L. CHINGLEN MEITEI 13-05-2007 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/161

MAISNAM DIAMOND SINGH M. SARAT SINGH 23-09-2007 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/162

NGANGOM KAJAL CHANU NG. KESHO MEITEI 26-09-2007 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/163

JUPITER ELANGBAM E. PRADEEP SINGH 01-02-2010 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/164

REINOLD HANJA BAM H. MAHESH SHARMA 08-01-2011 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/165

BRITAIN MANGSA TABAM M. BOBBY MEETEI 28-01-2010 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/166

KEYA HANJABAM H. MAHESH SHARMA 09-01-2009 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/167

LEIMAPOKPAM PINKY L. CHINGLEN 05-01-2010 MANIPUR JK/21/SJ/M/168

SANSKRATI KASHYAP VIVEK KUMAR 22-03-2008 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/169

KAJOL CHOUHAN ANIL CHOUHAN 02-01-2007 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/170

ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA 04-08-2007 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/171

OJASWANI PATEL SHRI RAM PATEL 13-08-2008 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/172

40 40. TRADITIONAL LONG WEAPON GROUP-B:-BOYS

29 29.TAOLU-  JIANSHU GROUP - B :- BOYS

30 30.TAOLU-  JIANSHU GROUP - B :- GIRLS

31 31.TRADITIONAL SHORT WEAPON GROUP- B :- BOYS

32 32.TRADITIONAL SHORT WEAPON GROUP- B :- GIRLS

33 33.TAOLU-  BAGUAZHANG GROUP - B :- GIRLS

34 34.TAOLU-  GUNSHU GROUP - B :- BOYS

35.TAOLU-  GUNSHU GROUP - B :- GIRLS35

36 36.TAOLU-  NANGUN GROUP - B :- BOYS

37 37.TAOLU-  NANGUN GROUP - B :- GIRLS

38 38.TAOLU-  QIANGSHU GROUP - B :- BOYS

39 39.TAOLU-  QIANGSHU GROUP - B :- GIRLS

8

7.7

GOLD

SILVER41 41.GROUP EVENT



KRISHNIKA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 30-09-2010 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/173

ARINJAY CHILE SAMEER CHILE 13-01-2010 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/174

GARV GHANGHORIYA LATE.B.GHANGHORIYA 16-03-2011 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/175

PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN ANIL CHOUHAN 16-05-2010 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/176

SHAURYA GAUTAM RAKESH PANDEY 12-10-2012 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/177

VEER SINGH RAJPUT NARAYAN SINGH 17-01-2011 MADHYA PRADESH JK/21/SJ/M/178

KARMUKILAN N NARAYANAN M 22-09-2008 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/179

SAADHANA S.S SENTHIL S 12-07-2009 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/180

AADHIRAI.S.B SENTHIL KUMAR.S 25-10-2007 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/181

DHARSHAN.P PRAKASH 21-11-2009 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/182

SRUTHI R RAM KUMAR R 05-09-2007 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/183

THAMAN.P PRAKASH.M 21-11-2009 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/184

NIKSHITHA .V.S SARAVANAN.A 14-07-2008 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/185

MOHIT . V. L VIJAYAN.M 25-04-2007 TAMIL NADU JK/21/SJ/M/186

GOLD OJASWANI PATEL SHRI RAM PATEL 13-08-2008 MADHYA PRADESH 6.72 JK/21/SJ/M/187

SILVER SAANVI.S. JANGI SURESH 01-08-2007 KARNATKA 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/188

BRONZE KHUSHI .S. VERMA SANJAY 27-07-2007 KARNATKA 6.56 JK/21/SJ/M/189

BRONZE PALLAVI CHOUHAN MANDHAR CHOUHAN 26-04-2007 MADHYA PRADESH 6.53 JK/21/SJ/M/190

GOLD KHUSHI .S. VERMA SANJAY 27-07-2007 KARNATKA 6.6 JK/21/SJ/M/191

SILVER VIDYADHRI VIVEKANAND GARASANGI 22-01-2008 KARNATKA 6 JK/21/SJ/M/192

BRONZE NEHA NOUFAL NOUFAL C. HASHIM 20-03-2008 KERALA 5.9 JK/21/SJ/M/193

BRONZE FATHIMA JAFAR JAFAR SHAREEF 18-01-2008 KERALA 5.58 JK/21/SJ/M/194

GOLD MAISNAM DIAMOND SINGH M. SARAT SINGH 23-09-2007 MANIPUR 8 JK/21/SJ/M/287

SILVER AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 15-11-2007 BIHAR 7.6 JK/21/SJ/M/288

BRONZE PRANJAL MEDHI SUBHASH MEDHI 03-12-2007 ASSAM 7.2 JK/21/SJ/M/289

BRONZE UJJWAL PAL BIRODHI PAL 04-09-2006 JHARKHAND 7 JK/21/SJ/M/290

GOLD JONA PRINCIE KONSAM KONSAM HEMCHANDRA SINGH 18-07-2007 MANIPUR 7.93 JK/21/SJ/M/291

SILVER AADHIRAI.S.B SENTHIL KUMAR.S 25-10-2007 TAMIL NADU 7.6 JK/21/SJ/M/292

BRONZE DAISY RABHA KISHORE KR. RABHA 05-01-2008 ASSAM 7.23 JK/21/SJ/M/293

BRONZE ROSHNI ORAON RAJU ORAON 28-07-2007 JHARKHAND 7 JK/21/SJ/M/294

AAHAN SHARMA VIKRAM SHARMA 22-10-2012 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/295

RUDRA PARTAP SINGH AMRIK SINGH 27-04-2010 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/296

PRANZATH WANGOO VINOD BUSHAN 12-11-2013 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/297

PRATIBHA DEVI RAJESHWAR SINGH 29-06-2009 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/298

HIRANYA MAHAJAN GOURAV GUPTA 16-11-2011 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/299

RITISH PANSOTRA RAMESH CHANDER 18-01-2008 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/300

BAVNEET SINGH PARVINDER SINGH 04-12-2008 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/301

SARGUN KOUR TEJINDER SINGH 14-11-2008 JAMMU & KASHMIR JK/21/SJ/M/302

BRONZE 7.2GROUP EVENT

42 42. TRADITIONAL LONG WEAPON GROUP-B:- GIRLS

44. 42 FORM TAIJIJIAN GROUP-B:- BOYS

45. 42 FORM TAIJIJIAN GROUP-B:- GIRLS

43

44

45

46

43. TRADITIONAL TAICHIQUAN GROUP-B:- GIRLS

7.7

7.3

SILVER

BRONZE

41 41.GROUP EVENT




